
Legend	(1985)	Actor	Lista	(Cast)
Mia	Sara https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/mia-sara-253487/movies
Kiran	Shah https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/kiran-shah-709329/movies
Cork	Hubbert https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/cork-hubbert-5170792/movies
Annabelle	Lanyon https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/annabelle-lanyon-3617879/movies
Robert	Picardo https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/robert-picardo-313789/movies
Alice	Playten https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/alice-playten-454647/movies
David	Bennent https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/david-bennent-115818/movies
Tim	Curry https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/tim-curry-52392/movies
Tom	Cruise https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/tom-cruise-37079/movies
Billy	Barty https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/billy-barty-716319/movies
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